INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Chemical hoses /
Chemical hoses
13 www.tubes-
international.com
1151_PL2024_0_0
Hoses with an inner layer of polyethylene (UPE) - for many aggressive chemicals
SUPERTOP UPE®

wall
thickne
ss
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IV-SUPUPE-013 13 25 6 16 64 * 0,41 60
IV-SUPUPE-019 19 31 6 16 64 * 0,54 60
IV-SUPUPE-025 25 37 6 16 64 * 0,66 60
IV-SUPUPE-032 32 45 6,5 16 64 * 0,86 60
IV-SUPUPE-038 38 52 7 16 64 * 1,10 60
IV-SUPUPE-051 51 67 8 16 64 * 1,62 60
IV-SUPUPE-063 63,5 79 7,75 16 64 * 1,90 60
IV-SUPUPE-076 76 92 8 16 64 * 2,35 60
IV-SUPUPE-102 102 118 8 16 64 * 2,96 60
Notes: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
* - Despite the lack of a steel spiral, the rigidity of the UPE means that the hose can be used to a certain extent for vacuum, which needs to be confirmed operationally.
SUPERTOP UPE DN76 hose with AISI 316 stainless steel
TANKWAGEN end, fitted with an aluminium shell bracket.